



ABN 54 007 528 574

PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET

2 Gray Tce, Rosewater SA 5076
Ph: (08) 8341 2303

www.lewisconfectionery.com.au
inquiries@lewisconfectionery.com.au

WHITE CHOCOLATE BUTTONS

PRODUCT CODE	ZWHIT25																
BARCODE	9316079944949																
DESCRIPTION: Colour and Texture:	A smooth, sweetened, white coloured button suitable for all types of confectionery and manufacturing. Melts completely 38-42C to form a free flowing liquid suitable for enrobing or panning. Colour can vary from creamy white to white depending on the natural colours of the milk.																
INGREDIENTS:	Sugar, palm kernel oil, low-fat skim milk solids, lactose, emulsifier (soy lecithin), vanilla flavour.																
GMO & Sustainability:	GMO Free It is our policy not to source ingredients which are derived from GMO technology. Palm kernel oil is third party certified segregated sustainably grown. Free from trans fatty acids.																
PACKAGING:	Packed in 25 kg multi-walled paper sacks.																
LABELLING:	Name, net weight, best before date, batch number, list of ingredients, barcode, warnings.																
STORAGE & TRANSPORTATION	Dry, infestation free environment. Temperature ranging from 20°C - 24°C, max temp 25°C. With these conditions shelf life is 12 months from date of manufacture.																
NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS per 100 gm	<table border="0"> <tr> <td>Energy</td> <td>2286 Kj</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Protein</td> <td>5.5 gm</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Fat Total</td> <td>32 gm</td> </tr> <tr> <td> Saturated</td> <td>31.5 gm</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Carbohydrate</td> <td>59.5 gm</td> </tr> <tr> <td> Sugars</td> <td>59.5 gm</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Sodium</td> <td>107 mg</td> </tr> <tr> <td>Potassium</td> <td>322 mg</td> </tr> </table>	Energy	2286 Kj	Protein	5.5 gm	Fat Total	32 gm	Saturated	31.5 gm	Carbohydrate	59.5 gm	Sugars	59.5 gm	Sodium	107 mg	Potassium	322 mg
Energy	2286 Kj																
Protein	5.5 gm																
Fat Total	32 gm																
Saturated	31.5 gm																
Carbohydrate	59.5 gm																
Sugars	59.5 gm																
Sodium	107 mg																
Potassium	322 mg																
CONSUMER GROUP:	Suitable for consumers of any age without allergies to lactose or milk derivatives. Manufactured in premises which has almonds and peanuts onsite. Not recommended for consumers with allergies to nuts. ALLERGENS: SOY, LACTOSE, MILK DERIVATIVES, PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS																
MANUFACTURE:	Manufactured exclusively at 7 Brown Street Rosewater SA 5013 from Australian and imported ingredients. Australian Content: 68%																
COMPANY CONTACT:	For any issue relating to this product contact Evan Peters (Managing Director)																
	20 th July 2022																